Daniel
Brandi
David
Elizabeth
Jim
Kelly
Harry
Beth
Cheryl
Jie

Allan
Matthew
Aleta
Rachel
Kelly
Brian
Abdul
Charles
David
Scott
Rebecca
Peni

Braxton

Warren
Fletcher
Hales
Williams
Cobb (chair)
Moore
Ingle
Howard
Montgomery
Cui

Mills
Dexter
Cannon
Hall
McCallister
Williams
Momin

Van Neste
Gallop
Christen
Blalock
Austin

Westbrook

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

CAMPUS SPACE UTILIZATION AND ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Academic Admin
Faculty
Academic Admin
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
C&S

Student

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Julie Baker

5011
5026
5071
5111
5041
5042
5156
5074
5025
5005
5065
5057
5007
5001
5066
5053
5034
5032
5085
5072
5012
5144

dwwarren@tntech.edu
bmfletcher@tntech.edu
dhales@tntech.edu
ewilliams@tntech.edu
jimcobb@tntech.edu
kellymoore@tntech.edu
hingle@tntech.edu
bethhoward@tntech.edu
cmontgomery@tntech.edu
JieCui@tntech.edu
amills@tntech.edu
mmdexter@tntech.edu
cacannon@tntech.edu
rmhall@tntech.edu
kmccallister@tntech.edu
bjwilliams@tntech.edu
momin@tntech.edu
cvanneste@tntech.edu
dgallop@tntech.edu
schristen@tntech.edu
bblalock@tntech.edu
paustin@tntech.edu

bswestbroo42@tntech.edu

2028
2027
2027
2027
2027
2028
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2026
2026
2026
2028
2028
2028

2026

8/18/2025


mailto:mmdexter@tntech.edu
mailto:rmhall@tntech.edu

